	Outreach Screening Assessment Referral  (OSR) Providers      


	Region 1
	
	
	Region 7
	

	Lubbock Regional MHMR
	
	Heart of Texas Cncl on Alcohol/Drug Abuse

	1602 10th Street                                   Lubbock 79401
	
	900 Austin Avenue #801                          Waco 76701

	Contact Person:  Nigel Torres
	
	Contact Person:  Paul McCollum

	(806) 740-1421        1-800-687-7581      
	
	(254) 753-7332   1-800-729-5669

	E-mail  ntorres@LubbockMHMR.org                    
	
	E-mail: eholzman@hotcada.com
e-mail: pmccollum@hotcada.com

	                
	
	

	
	
	Bluebonnet Trails Community MHMR Ctr

	Region 2
	
	
	1009 N. Georgetown Street           Round Rock 78664

	Abilene Regional Council on Alcohol/Drug Abuse
	
	Contact Person:  Pamela Fuchik

	104 Pine Street, Suite #210                   Abilene 79601
	
	(512) 244-8338      1-800-841-1255

	Contact Person:  Karla Rose
	
	E-mail:  pamela.fuchik@bluebonnetmhmr.org

	(325) 673-2242       1-800-588-8728   
	
	

	E-mail: karla.rose@arcadatx.org
	
	Region 8 
	

	
	
	Mid Coast Family Services

	Region 3
	
	
	1908 N. Laurent #100                           Victoria 77901

	Recovery Resource Council 
	
	(361) 575-7842        1-888-575-7842

	1701 W. Freeway, Suite #1              Fort Worth 76102
	
	1222 N. Main #755                        San Antonio 78212

	Contact Person: Suzann Lofton
	
	(210) 271-9452        1-888-575-7842

	(817) 332-6329        1-877-332-6329
	
	Contact Person:  Joslyn Drzymalla

	E-mail: s.lofton@recoverycouncil.org
	
	E-mail: jdrzymalla@midcoastfamily.org 

	
	
	                  sbassano@midcoastfamily.org

	Region 4
	
	
	

	East Texas Cncl on Alcohol and Drug Abuse                                                
	
	Region 9
	

	708 Glencrest Lane                            Longview 75601
	
	Permian Basin Regional Council on Alcohol/DA

	Contact Person Walston,Maureen
	
	1101 N. Whitaker                                   Odessa 79763

	(903) 753-7633        1-800-441-8639
	
	Contact Person: Vanessa Crawford

	E-mail: mwalston@etcada.com
	
	1-800-332-2174

	
	
	E-mail:
 vcrawford@pbrcada.org

	Region 5
	
	
	

	Southeast Regional Planning Commission                                                
	
	Region 10
	

	2210 Eastex Freeway                        Beaumont 77703
	
	El Paso Hospital District

	Contact Person:  Wendy Goyens
	
	5959 Gateway West, Suite 520             El Paso 79925

	(409) 729-7692        1-888-833-9077
	
	Contact Person: Armando Salas

	E-mail:  wgoyens@setrpc.org
	
	(915) 521-7818        1-866-369-7199 

	
	
	E-mail:  asalas@thomasoncares.org

	Region 6
	
	
	

	Bay Area Council on Drugs and Alcohol
	
	Region 11
	

	1300-A Bay Area Blvd. #102               Houston 77058
	
	Rio Grande Valley Council

	Contact Person: Daniel Garza Daiel.Garza@bacoda.com
	
	5510 N. Cage Blvd., Suite C                     Pharr 78577

	(281) 212-2900       1-800-510-3111
	
	400 Mann Street #903                Corpus Christi 78401

	
	
	Contact Person:  Jose Hernandez

	Houston Council on Alcoholism and Drug Abuse
	
	(956) 787-7111 ext 250       1-800-748-3577 

	303 Jackson Hill                                  Houston 77007
	
	E-mail: jhernandez@rgvcouncil.org

	Contact Person Shulak, Rupa
	
	

	(713) 942-4100       1-877-777-8829
	
	

	E-mail lkincaid@council-houston.org
afornarise@council-houston.org 
	
	


